
Date : Visitor : Home : Location: Time:

Sun., March 28 Dirtbags Blue Sox Lee Mitchell Field 11:00a

Wed., March 31 Blue Sox Blue Jays Carson HS 6:00p

Wed., April 7 Blue Jays Blue Sox Lee Mitchell Field 6:00p

Sun., April 11 Reno A's Blue Sox Lee Mitchell Field 11:00a (DH)

Wed., April 14 Forest Blue Sox Lee Mitchell Field 6:00p

Sun., April 18 Blue Sox Blue Jays Carson HS 11:00a (DH)

Wed., April 21 Bandits Blue Sox Lee Mitchell Field 6:00p

Sun., April 25 Blue Sox Reno A's Bishop Manogue HS 11:00a (DH)

Sun., May 2 Blue Jays Blue Sox Lee Mitchell Field 11:00a (DH)

Wed., May 5 Bandits Blue Sox Lee Mitchell Field 6:00p

Sat., May 8 Reno A's Blue Sox Lee Mitchell Field 5:00p

Sun., May 16 Blue Sox Bandits Spanish Springs HS 11:00a (DH)

Wed., May 19 Forest Blue Sox Lee Mitchell Field 6:00p

Sun., May 23 Blue Sox Reno A's Bishop Manogue HS 11:00a (DH)
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